СТЕРИЛИЗУЮЩИЕ ФИЛЬТРЫ
AERVENT
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

0 psig outlet 15 psig inlet 30 psig inlet
50 psig inlet 70 psig inlet
Ordering Information
Opticap® XL Capsule Filters
Cartridge Filters
K
C
G
G
T
T
AR
R
Opticap® XL
Capsule Filter
Cartridge Filter
May be Autoclaved
Membrane Type
T = Aervent®
Membrane Type
T = Aervent®
Cartridge Code
0 = (2-222) O-ring
7 = �(2-226) O-ring with
locking tab and spear
Pore Size
GR = 0.2 μm
Pore Size
GR = 0.2 μm
Length Size
10 = Opticap® XL 10
05 = Opticap® XL 5
04 = Opticap® XL 4
02 = Opticap® XL 2
Cartridge Length
5 = �5 inch
(Cartridge code 7 only)
1 = 10 inch
2 = 20 inch
3 = 30 inch
Packaging Code
S01 = 1/pk (5-inch element only)
TP1 = �1 per package
(all other elements)
Quantity per Package
1 = 1/pack (10 and 5 in.)
3 = 3/pack (4 and 2 in.)
Connection Type
TT = 38 mm (1½ in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet & Outlet
FF = 19 mm (¾ in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet & Outlet
HH = 14 mm (⁹/₁₆ in.) Hose Barb Inlet & Outlet
TH = �38 mm (1½ in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet and 14 mm
(⁹/₁₆ in.) Hose Barb Outlet (XL 2 and 4 only)
NN = 6 mm (¼ in.) NPT Inlet and Outlet (XL 2 and 4 only)
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56